
TECHNICAL SOLUTIONS TEAM

ILLINOIS

Bill Antrim
630-496-0005
bantrim@standardelectricsupply.com
Jon Herrity
630-741-4566
jherrity@standardelectricsupply.com
Todd Hartke
630-741-4575
thartke@standardelectricsupply.com
Vince Bray
630-741-4576
vbray@standardelectricsupply.com

NORTHERN WISCONSIN

Alan Geiger
920-735-8608
ageiger@standardelectricsupply.com
Brad Mathey
715-254-0661
bmathey@standardelectricsupply.com
Craig Schlavensky
920-735-8603
cschlavensky@seawi.com
Doug Hietpas
920-735-8662
dhietpas@seawi.com
Nate Vanderloop
920-735-8684
nvanderloop@vcawi.com

INDIANA

Kyle Brooks
317-813-1070
kbrooks@standardelectricsupply.com
Mike Berrong
317-813-1068
mberrong@standardelectricsupply.com
Bill Antrim
630-496-0005
bantrim@standardelectricsupply.com

PHONE | 800-776-8222
FAX | 414-272-8111

www.standardelectricsupply.com

STANDARD ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO.  Wisconsin | Illinois | Indiana

STANDARD ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO.  Wisconsin | Illinois | Indiana

SOUTHERN WISCONSIN

Andy Schonert
414-231-2563
aschonert@standardelectricsupply.com
Bryan Garness
414-231-2533
bgarness@seawi.com
Clayton Larson
608-819-1238
clarson@standardelectricsupply.com
Dan Giebel
414-231-2501
dgiebel@standardelectricsupply.com
David Smith
414-231-2586
dsmith@seawi.com
Doug Owsiak
414-231-2538
dowsiak@seawi.com
Jim Sulzer
262-538-0589
jsulzer@standardelectricsupply.com
Krzysztof John
414-231-2573
kjohn@seawi.com
Pat Pizur
414-231-2529
ppizur@vcawi.com
Paul Sanford
414-231-2576
psanford@standardelectricsupply.com
RF Jordan
414-231-2539
rjordan@standardelectricsupply.com
Rich Krueger
920-783-1494
rkrueger@standardelectricsupply.com
Ben Gloede
414-231-2583
bgloede@standardelectricsupply.com

Mike Ubl 
Senior Director of Technical 
Solutions Team
920-735-8661
mubl@standardelectricsupply.com
Bill Hirschinger
Director of Engineering
414-231-2531
bhirschinger@standardelectricsupply.com
Mike Harvey
Vice President of Sales and Marketing
414-231-2507
mharvey@standardelectricsupply.com
Mike Smith
Director of Schneider Electric 
Business Development
630-741-4563
msmith@standardelectricsupply.com
Todd Mogensen
General Manager of Vision Control & 
Automation, SE Automation
920-735-8667
tmogensen@seawi.com

MANAGEMENT TEAM

ONSITE TRADE SHOW

   Standard 
   Electric’s Show 
   on the Road 
brings the trade show 
directly to you! We 
eliminate the time out of 
office and cost of travel to 
an off-site trade show.

TRAINING & SEMINARS

   Standard 
   Electric’s
   technical 
solutions team is well 
aware of our industry’s 
ever-evolving learning 
curve. That’s why we 
offer numerous training 
opportunities to keep 
our customers as 
up-to-date on new 
technologies as our 
team themselves.

ENCLOSURE 
MODIFICATION

   With the  
   unmatched 
   automation 
capabilities of our two 
Enclosure Modification 
Centers and extensive 
inventory, Standard 
Electric can meet the 
demands of your unique 
application. 
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TECHNICAL SOLUTIONS TEAM SPECIALIZATIONS

24-HOUR EMERGENCY SERVICE

We’re on call  24/7 to be there in the moments you need 
us most. 

888-776-3070

ABB 
AUTOMATION

BRADY 
PRODUCTS COBOTS DRIVES ENCLOSURES HMI IIoT

MOTION 
CONTROL

MOTOR 
CONTROL NETWORKING

POWER 
DISTRIBUTION

SCADA 
SOFTWARE

ELECTRIC 
AUTOMATION

Alan Geiger X X X X
Andy Schonert X

Bill Antrim X
Brad Mathey X X X X X
Bryan Garness X X X X X X
Clayton Larson X X X X X X X
Craig Schlavensky X X
Dan Giebel X X

Doug Hietpas X X X
Doug Owsiak X X
Jim Sulzer X
Jon Herrity X X X X X X X
Krzysztof John X X X X
Kyle Brooks X X X X X
Mike Berrong X X X X X

Nate Vanderloop X X X X
Pat Pizur X X X
Paul Sanford X
RF Jordan X X X
Rich Krueger X

Todd Hartke X

SIEMENS 
AUTOMATION

X

X
X

X
X

X

Vince Bray X X X X X X

ISO 9001:2015

X

SCHNEIDER
SENSING
& SAFETY

X

X

X

X

X

X

X
X

X

Ben Gloede X

David Smith X


